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GetWhatYou're Askin GoWith Baskin.

ALL THE INFO YOU NEED IS ONE CALL AWAY

Cell: 905-867-3280

Email: mbaskin@remaxcentre.ca

Website: www.gtown.ca

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
N CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN

: LN /A
A sparkling salt water pool and hot tub
in the secluded flower bedecked garden
comes with this 4 bedroom 2.5 bathroom
home in one of the nicest areas of
Georgetown. With spacious rooms, finished
basement and main floor laundry, one look
and you won't ever want fo leave home.
Call Marc to see today!

Spacious condo townhouse with
privacy behind, great quiet area.
Newer kitchen with quartz and more.
Nice basement w den/theater room.
Come take a look soon. Good value.

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
72 CRAIG CRESCENT

Street Smart?

Then you will know Craig Cr. is one of the
most desirable streets in Georg with
its manicured lawns and fine homes. This one
features a 60 foot lot, great yard, large central
kitchen with dark cabinets and island look over
the yard and a walk out fo a nice large deck, spa
like ensuite with walk in shower. Lots of recent
hardwood and updates including roof, windows,
fireplace ect, ect, ect. Call for details.

Shopping for a new house? Call
Helen and you will be SIGNED,
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Connected to your community®

Call Krist
905-234-1C
kpells@theif

iPro Realty Ltd. Brokerage

SEALED, SOLD!

Helen McLen www.HomesByHelen.ca
I

Sales Representative
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Rod Presswood

Sales Representative

Stunning backyard views!! The moment you
pullin the driveway you will be impressed. 4
bdrm home backing on to pond, salt water jet
pool, fully landscaped front and back. Great

family layout. Call the Presswood Team.

Amy Hollohan

Sales Representative

Fabulous brick & stone 2 store
detached home on quiet crescent in
sought after Stewarts Mill Community.

pen concept main level with 9
ceilings. Updated kitchen, large bright
breakfast area with walkout new cedar
ck, hot tub & landscaped gardens.

de
Professionally finished basement. Call
Y é?gaﬁgl’??el‘;lgg al;lige Inlaw Suite W/ Custom Bathrm & Open Concept Living.

for more details.

Renovated Top To Bottom W/ Inlaw Suite. Open Concept
Main FI W/ Chef’s Kitchen, Easy Close Cabinets, S/S
Appls, Pendant Lighting, Quartz Counters & Stone B/
Splash. Master Bdrm W/ Vaulted Ceiling & Skylights,
Spa Bathrm W/ Dbl Vanities, Soaker Tub, Separate
Tiled Shower & Body Massage Shower Head. High End
Laminate, Recessed Lighting, New Trim, Outlets/Switches
& Blinds Thru-Out. Bsmt W/ Sep Entrnce & 2 Bdrm

Professional Service + Results»

&

nge]a M?ejer*

Jessica Attwell*
S

Bruce Hayward*

Tracy Myers** Rod Presswood*

—
Moira Robinson*

F

%)
o

\i’

- i
Jenn Rosart*

Lucia Tumber*

All brick bungalow, close to schools,
GO train station, shopping and parks.
This home offers 3 good sized bedrooms
on the main level; Oversized lot and
generous backyard.

Brent Presswood

Sales Representative Call the Presswood team.

Detached 3 bedroom, totally and
professionally rebuilt with pride and
superior craftsmanship. Everything is new
again - turn the key and enjoy! Great room,
kitchen with island, new appliances. Private
oversized lot with huge deck. Listed for
$579,900. Call for more details!!

Mike Adams

Sales Representative

Ask about all the DIGITAL options
we can offer to extend your reach!

“The Evolution Of
The Real Estate Company”

905-873-6111
1-871-306-1PRO (4776)

13177 FALLBROOK TR., GEORGETOWN
Fabulous custom built 4 bdrm, 3 bath, home.
Huge principle rooms with massive windows,
all overlook treed paradise! This home features
— multiple walkouts, beautiful sunroom, 2
Angela Mever fireplaces, hardwood floors, new modern
kitchen. Call for more details.

Sales Representative

Desirable subdivision! Four large bedrooms.

L B Master en-suite features soaker tub and
separate shower. Eat in kitchen with w/o to
\‘ backyard & also overlooks cozy family room
- with fireplace. Main floor laundry. Beautiful
Mitch Laieunesse front and back patio, stairs and stone work!
Sales Representative Close to school, shopping and all amenities.

Call an iProRealty Agent Today
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